
1. Summary

Meeting title LAVTA On-Call Creative, Design, and Media Strategy Services Pre-Proposal Conference

Viewed registration page 30

Registered 20

Canceled registrations 1

Attended 21

Unidentified participants 1

Start time 2/15/24, 1:50:48 PM

End time 2/15/24, 2:24:01 PM

Meeting duration 33m 13s

Average attendance time 19m 46s

2. Participants

Registration first name Registration last name Registration email Organization Country/Region

Allison Moore allison@moore-associates.net Moore & Associates, Inc.

Courtney Wagner Courtney.Wagner@audacy.com Audacy USA

Courtney Wagner Courtney.Wagner@audacy.com Audacy USA

Molly Barnes mbarnes@affirmagency.com Staples Marketing, LLC d/b/a AFFIRM United States/WI

Peter Petracca p.petracca@conveyinc.com Convey

Revekka Balancier revekka@axiomofpurpose.com Axiom of Purpose United States

Dawn Margolis dawn@divisionoflabor.com United States usa

Godfrey Park gpark@sensisagency.com Sensis United States (CA)

Tim Carroll timc@migcom.com MIG, Inc Northern California

Tonya McCoy tconnor@jstokes.com JStokes Advertising United States / Pacific

Rachel Ross r.ross@conveyinc.com Convey, Inc 

Dave Devencenzi dave.devencenzi@circa-now.com Circa Now USA

Mary Verdin mary@verdinmarketing.com Verdin US

Steve Decker steve@zookacreative.com Zooka Creative USA

Michelle Starnes michelle@verdinmarketing.com Verdin US

Kamie Stephen kamie@artemia.com United States United States

Courtney Wagner Courtney.Wagner@audacy.com Audacy USA

Karel Danzie Kdanzie@stationfour.com Station Four United States

charles ogden c.ogden@antics.com antics

CONNIE Rietdyk Connie@connierenee.com Connie Renee Designs LLC United States

Bryant Walker bryant@tavomediagroup.com TAVO Media Group USA / California


